
Studio 4
4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

4:30-5:25 pm Room Reserved 4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:25 pm Intro Jazz Tcch/Acro 5-6years (A)
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

3:30-4:25 pm 
4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm Kids Yoga (6:20-7:15pm) 
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25 pm
8:30-9:25 pm

4:30-5:25 pm
5:30-6:25 pm 
6:30-7:25 pm
7:30-8:25pm
8:30-9:30pm

9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm

Room Reserved 2:30-6:30pm

Show 3
Show 4
Show 5
Show 6

Show 1
Show 2

Saturday 6/28 Sunday 6/29
Show 7
Show 8
Show 9
Show 10
Show 11

SUNDAY
Room Reserved 8-10am & 3:30-7:30pm Room Reserved 8-10:30am & 4:30-6:30pm Room Reserved 4:30-6:30pm Room Reserved 1:00-7:30pm Room Reserved 8:10am & 12:30-3:30pm

Jr Open IIII CW

CO REHEARSALS
Teen/Sr Open IIII AO
Teen/Sr Open IIII BM
Jr Jazz Technique II
CO REHEARSALS

Mini Contemporary/Lyrical III
Teen/Sr Open IIII CW

HIP HOP COALITION REHEARSALS

Coalition Spec Hip Hop JL

Coalition Spec Hip Hop TS
Teen/Sr Hip Hop II

Teen/Sr Jazz II

TUESDAY
Mini/Jr Acro II
Empower Dance

Jr/Sr Acro II

Coalition Spec Hip Hop DS

Jr Open IIII BM
Jr Open IIII HR

Teen/Sr Open IIII HR
Teen/Sr Contemporary III

Mini/Jr Acro I

Mini/Jr Acro I
Mini Jazz technique II

Mini/Lyrical Contemporary I/II
Jr/Sr Musical Theater I/II

Mini/Jr Acro II/III

Mini/Jr Acro II/III

Mini/Jr Acro I

Teen/Sr Hip Hop I

Mini Hip Hop I (D)Mini Ballet II^Introductory Ballet 5-6years (B)Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4years

Jr Hip Hop II

Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yrs ( C )
Mini/Jr Acro I

Jr/Sr Acro I/II

Mini Jazz Technique III

Jr/Sr Acro I/II

Jr Ballet I

Jr Ballet II^

CO REHEARSALS & TECH

Mini Ballet I

Introductory Hip Hop 5-6yrs

Co Acro/Strength & Stretch
Spring Dance Corps A

Jr Ballet III/IIII (7:30-8:45pm)

SATURDAY

Intro Ballet 5-7 years (10-10:50am)

FRIDAY

Jr Jazz Technique I

CO REHEARSALS & TECH CO REHEARSALS & TECH

Jr/Sr Tap I/II
Mini Jazz Technique I

Jr Ballet I^
Jr Hip Hop I Teen/Sr Ballet III & Pre Pointe^

Mini Jazz Technqiue I

7:30-8:45pm (Beg. Pointe 8:45-9:15pm)

Mini Hip Hop II

THURSDAY

Spring Dance Corps B

COAL REHEARSALS

Mini/Jr Acro I/II
HIP HOP COALITION REHEARSALS

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5yrs (9:15-10am)

Rooom Reserved 6:30-8:30pm

Mini Hip Hop I (D)

Teen/Sr Ballet II^

Teen/Sr Hip Hop III 7:45-9:00pm (Pointe 9:00-9:30pm)

Jr Ballet IIII  ̂ (6:30-7:45pm)

WEDNESDAY

**Introductory Hip Hop 5-6years ( C )Mini Hip Hop I Mini Ballet I^
Introduory Ballet 5-6yrs (B) Intro Jazz Technique/Acro 5-6years (A)

Jr Contemporary II

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4yrs

Jr Hip Hop III/IIII Mini Ballet II/III^

Jr Contemporary I
Jr/Sr Acro II/III

Teen/Sr Ballet IIII & Pointe^

7:30-8:45pm (Pointe 8:45-9:15pm)

Show Color Key

Teen/Sr Hip Hop II
6:30-7:45 (Beg. Pointe 7:45-8:15pm)Teen/Sr Contemporary Modern I/II

Studio 3 

Glass House Ball 9- Show Master (Sammamish)
Saturday June 28th & Sunday June 29th, 2025

Coalition Spec Hip Hop XB
Teen/Sr Jazz III

MONDAY

Sr Ballet I

Studio 6 "Stage"

Jr Jazz Technique I

Jr Jazz Technique III

Studio 5Studio 1 

Sr Ballet III & Pre Pointe^

Show 12

CO REHEARSALS & TECH
CO REHEARSALS & TECH

Co Foundational Technique

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4years Mini Ballet I^
Mini Jazz Technique I

Studio 2 

Jr Ballet III^
Jr Hip Hop I
Jr Hip Hop II

Jr Open IIII AO

Introductory Lyrical/Jazz 5-6yrs

Mini Hip Hop I

Sr Ballet IIII & Pointe ^

Jr Contemporary III


